Friday 8 April 2022

Schedule WAG Choreography Workshop

Linz (AUT), 08.-10.04.2022

Group 1

group 2

group 3

16.00

16.00-17.00
17.10-18.10
18.20-19.20
19.30-20.30
20.30-22.00

Saturday 9 April 2022

Welcome Kick Off
Beam/Patrick Kiens
Floor/Daymon Jones
Ballet/ Maria Shurkhal
Dinner

Theory lecture Patrick Kiens

Group 1

Welcome Kick Off
Floor/Daymon Jones
Ballet/ Maria Shurkhal
Beam/Patrick Kiens
Dinner

Theory lecture Patrick Kiens

group 2

Welcome Kick Off
Ballet/ Maria Shurkhal
Beam/Patrick Kiens
Floor/Daymon Jones
Dinner

Theory lecture Patrick Kiens

group 3

7.30-8.15
8.30-9.30
9.40-10.40
10.40-11.10
11.10-12.10
12.30
14.00-15.00
15.10-16.10
16.10-16.40
16.40-17.40
18.00-
19.30- 22.00

Sunday 10 April 2022

Breakfast

Ballet/ Maria Shurkhal
Beam/Patrick Kiens
Koffie Break
Floor/Daymon Jones
Lunch

Beam/Patrick Kiens
Ballet/ Maria Shurkhal
Koffie Break
Floor/Daymon Jones

Dinner

Breakfast
Beam/Patrick Kiens
Floor/Daymon Jones
Koffie Break

Ballet/ Maria Shurkhal
Lunch

Ballet/ Maria Shurkhal
Floor/Daymon Jones
Koffie Break
Beam/Patrick Kiens

Dinner

Breakfast
Floor/Daymon Jones
Ballet/ Maria Shurkhal
Koffie Break
Beam/Patrick Kiens
lunch

Floor/Daymon Jones
Beam/Patrick Kiens
Koffie Break

Ballet/ Maria Shurkhal

Dinner

Acting 4 Gymnastics Patrick/Daymon Acting 4 Gymnastics Patrick/Daymon Acting 4 Gymnastics Patrick/Daymon

Group 1

group 2

group 3

9.00-9.45
10.00-11.00
11.10-12.10
12.20-13.20
13.30-14.30

Breakfast
Floor/Daymon Jones
Beam/Patrick Kiens
Ballet/ Maria Shurkhal

End Lunch and departure

Breakfast

Ballet/ Maria Shurkhal
Floor/Daymon Jones
Beam/Patrick Kiens

End Lunch and departure

Breakfast
Beam/Patrick Kiens
Ballet/ Maria Shurkhal
Floor/Daymon Jones

End Lunch and departure



